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Bezeichnung

Rechteckige Kurvenform
Zeichnungsnummer MaßstabMaterial

Gezeichnet
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Datum
13.03.2020

Maschinenbau GmbH
An der Helme 26

99734 Nordhausen
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Unterschrift:

Datum:
10 : 1Rechteckige KurvenformGenerisch

1 Stück

Poppe + Potthoff

15%

5%

 
Test Pressure

Test Pressure 5%

5%

Rate of rise to be 
detemined between 
these points

55% Test Pressure

15% Test Pressure

45% to 55%
of the Cycle

5%

5%

10%

1 Mpa

0 Mpa

Point "0"

One impulse Cycle


